IT Rack Solutions to Future Proof Your Data Center
Intentionally
Left
Blank
>>> IT Rack
The design and manufacturing process of the Ultra Rack ,  series achieves the BSi ISO9001
Quality Control and ISO14001 Environmental Management standards.
InfraRack       is recognized as RoHS3 and REACH compliant by an SGS accredited test laboratory.

MS19 Cantilever shelf, 190 mm deep, 20 kg loading
MS40 Cantilever shelf, 400 mm deep, 20 kg loading
RK-1e / b 1U notebook type keyboard drawer with KVM options
RK-2e / b 1U short depth, notebook type keyboard drawer
TSD-2U 2U lockable drawer, 580 mm deep
TSD-4U 4U lockable drawer, 580 mm deep
Drawer
 CR 2-Post RackSR / NSR IT Rack
BR Wall-Mount Rack
16 www.austin-hughes.com
>>> Accessories
CMP-1B
CMP-2B
1U cable management panel
2U cable management panel
Cable Management
Shelf, 19" Mounting
MS19
MS40
Cantilever shelf, 190 mm deep, 20 kg loading
Cantilever shelf, 400 mm deep, 20 kg loading
CR-S19 Heavy duty fixed shelf, 650 mm deep, 100 kg loading
Options for Rear Side Cabling
CMR-700P * Cable ring, 100 x 147 mm for 700W CR rack, pack of 10
FC-42.8 42U hinged cover for CR-842, pair
FC-47.7
FC-47.8
47U hinged cover for CR-747, pair
47U hinged cover for CR-847, pair
FC-42.7 42U hinged cover for CR-742, pair
FG-40U **
FG-45U **
Finger guide for 42U rack, pair
Finger guide for 45U / 47U rack, pair
Top cable shielding panel for CR-742 / 747, pc
Blue foam rubber cable cutout grommet, pack of 12
Top cable shielding panel for CR-842 / 847, pc
TSP.7
TSP.8
RCC-12
*  Supports either finger guides or cable rings only
** 2 pairs of finger guides required for rear side cabling
CMR-800P * Cable ring, 150 x 137 mm for 800W CR rack, pack of 10
CMP-1B
CMP-2B
1U cable management panel
2U cable management panel
Cable Management
Shelf, 19" Mounting
MS19
MS40
Cantilever shelf, 190 mm deep, 20 kg loading
Cantilever shelf, 400 mm deep, 20 kg loading
Cooling Fan Unit
BR-F2 Top fan tray w/ 2 fans
MC Lockable casters, set of 4
Caster
Rack Power Expert Professional Distribution Partner
Founded in 1995, Austin Hughes is a design and manufacturing group that offers a broad range of solutions based
around 19 inch rack mount technology: the UltraRack IT server rack series, InfraRack intelligent rack solutions,
InfraPower intelligent remote management power solutions, InfraCool intelligent remote cooling systems,
InfraGuard environmental sensors and peripherals, InfraSolution remote locking and access control, CyberView LCD
KVM switches and UltraView professional displays.
Austin Hughes has ISO14001 and ISO9001 approved design, manufacturing, assembly and test facilities. We
support a worldwide customer base through our global locations in the Americas, EMEA, APAC and ASEAN and